
Calendar of Events 2023
P&L Program Kickoff and Orientation* - Monday, January 9
Accelerating Progress Together*

JAN

Metrics Survey Launch* - Monday, April 3APR

Accelerating Progress Together* - Friday, June 16
JUN

P4P P&L Program 2024 Nominations Open* - Saturday, July 1
Women On The Rise 2023: Nominations Requested*- Monday, July 10
P4P P&L Program 2023 Capstone* - Monday, July 31

JUL

P4P P&L Program 2024 Nominations Close* - Tuesday, September 5
Leadership Talks: with Wharton Business School†- Thursday, September 21SEP

P4P P&L Program 2024 Nominations Confirmed* - Monday, October 2
Women On The Rise 2023 Dinner* - Monday, October 2
Annual Meeting-  Tuesday, October 3
Metrics Survey Results Webinar*- Date TBD

Accelerating Progress Together*- Date and Topic TBDNOV

P4P P&L Program 2024 Kick-Off and Orientation* - Wednesday, January 10, 2024JAN
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Detailed Information: paradigm4parity.org/category/events

Accelerating Progress Together*- Monday, April 24

Women on the Rise Recipient Announcement* - Friday, August 25
Accelerating Progress Together* - Date and Topic TBDAUG

OCT

Multicultural and Intergenerational Women's Event: C-Suite-  Thursday, May 18
Multicultural and Intergenerational Women’s Event: Early Career- Tuesday, May 23MAY
Leadership Talks: Mental Health Awareness with Diageo† -  Wednesday, May 24
Leadership Talks: Mental Health Awareness with Thrive Global†  Wednesday, May 31

Leadership Talks: Finance with AEP† -  Thursday, June 1
Leadership Talks: Juneteenth† -  Thursday, June 15

Webinar: Gender Wealth Inequality*- Date TBD

† Leadership Talks are held on LinkedIn Live. Follow P4P on LinkedIn.
* indicates Members Only events

https://paradigm4parity.org/category/events/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/paradigm-for-parity

